
Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 1    Class: 5 Level 2A

6 Don Ricardo Sharlene Bennett8:30 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

34 Romeo Sophie Marks8:38 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

16 Gotcha Lookin for More Sue Pennington8:46 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

80 Mister C Amanda Winstanley8:54 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

82 Timberwolf II Frances Buckley9:02 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

40 Diamond Lace Grace Warne9:10 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

45 Glamorgan First Edition Jema Haynes9:18 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

90 River Park Alaric Jenny-Lee Jorgensen9:26 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

25 Amberley Aromac Kelly Harness9:34 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

54 Sylvester Coral Morrison9:42 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

29 Cash OD Sandy Rowe9:50 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

9:58 a.m.12/4 Entry

83 Aphrodite Emily Stuchbery10:06 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

88 Sonador Lisa Butterworth10:14 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

84 Joseph The Grey Janet Pearce10:22 a.m.12/4 Entry 5

10:30 a.m.12/4 Entry

5 Panhandle Gold Kim Niblett10:38 a.m.12/4 Entry 5
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Arena: 1



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 1    Class: 7 Level 3A

85 Simply Fair Dinkum Jenny Fraser11:00 a.m.12/4 Entry 7

49 Nick of Time Desiree Russell11:08 a.m.12/4 Entry 7

43 Dramatika Kelly Barnard11:16 a.m.12/4 Entry 7

87 LCW Columbus Kristina Naden11:24 a.m.12/4 Entry 7

89 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy11:32 a.m.12/4 Entry 7

11:40 a.m.12/4 Entry
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Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 1    Class: 9 Level 4A

81 LoreNZo H Tracy Holden12:00 p.m.12/4 Entry 9
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Arena: 1



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 1    Class: 1 Level 0:A

27 Diva by Nature Philippa La Rosa12:30 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

56 Sweetie Alison Reynolds12:38 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

10 LEGACY'S GIDEON Bernadette Heibner12:46 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

50 Willow Creek Es'pris Tiffany Mullany12:54 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

42 Amaethon Bassanio Judith Hayes1:02 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

38 UnNBert Elaine Davies1:10 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

37 Valdi Jill Benzie1:18 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

58 Dawns Legacy Dianne Wright1:26 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

47 Impressions In Crystal Josephine Stanners1:34 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

28 Molly Mark Saxony1:42 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

52 Peter Rabbit Nina Bos1:50 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

1:58 p.m.12/4 Break

26 Saint Cross Carol Cross2:18 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

21 Irish Sandra Martin2:26 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

31 walter Cheryl Cribbin2:34 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

7 Reisa Freya Scollay2:42 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

18 Fella Sarah Revis2:50 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

23 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson2:58 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

30 Gotham Bromac Claire Madden3:06 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

4 Hollywood Park Tanya Parker3:14 p.m.12/4 Entry 1

57 Milo Sandra Gailbraith3:22 p.m.12/4 Entry 1
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Arena: 1



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 2    Class: 6 Level 2C

82 Timberwolf II Frances Buckley8:30 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

40 Diamond Lace Grace Warne8:38 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

45 Glamorgan First Edition Jema Haynes8:46 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

90 River Park Alaric Jenny-Lee Jorgensen8:54 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

9:02 a.m.12/4 Entry

29 Cash OD Sandy Rowe9:10 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

16 Gotcha Lookin for More Sue Pennington9:18 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

80 Mister C Amanda Winstanley9:26 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

83 Aphrodite Emily Stuchbery9:34 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

88 Sonador Lisa Butterworth9:42 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

84 Joseph The Grey Janet Pearce9:50 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

87 LCW Columbus Kristina Naden9:58 a.m.12/4 Entry 6

85 Simply Fair Dinkum Jenny Fraser10:06 a.m.12/4 Entry 6
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Arena: 2



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 2    Class: 8 Level 3C

10:35 a.m.12/4 Entry

49 Nick of Time Desiree Russell10:43 a.m.12/4 Entry 8

43 Dramatika Kelly Barnard10:51 a.m.12/4 Entry 8

89 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy10:59 a.m.12/4 Entry 8
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Arena: 2



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 2    Class: 10 Level 4C

81 LoreNZo H Tracy Holden11:30 a.m.12/4 Entry 10
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Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 2    Class: 2 Level 0:C

27 Diva by Nature Philippa La Rosa12:00 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

13 Midnight Express Bryan Walker12:08 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

48 Buddy Ruth Labb12:16 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

10 LEGACY'S GIDEON Bernadette Heibner12:24 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

33 Stars Aligned Jamie King12:32 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

2 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes12:40 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

86 Surveillance Jessie Montgomery12:48 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

41 To Be Confirmed Sarah Vernon12:56 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

35 Play Park Adonis Paula Brambley1:04 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

56 Sweetie Alison Reynolds1:12 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

3 September Morn Deborah McClurg1:20 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

50 Willow Creek Es'pris Tiffany Mullany1:28 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

42 Amaethon Bassanio Judith Hayes1:36 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

1:44 p.m.12/4 Break

47 Impressions In Crystal Josephine Stanners2:04 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

36 Play Park Fortuitous Paula Brambley2:12 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

52 Peter Rabbit Nina Bos2:20 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

18 Fella Sarah Revis2:28 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

30 Gotham Bromac Claire Madden2:36 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

4 Hollywood Park Tanya Parker2:44 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

26 Saint Cross Carol Cross2:52 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

31 walter Cheryl Cribbin3:00 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

21 Irish Sandra Martin3:08 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

3:16 p.m.12/4 Entry

7 Reisa Freya Scollay3:24 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

23 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson3:32 p.m.12/4 Entry 2

57 Milo Sandra Gailbraith3:40 p.m.12/4 Entry 2
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Arena: 2



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 3    Class: 3 Level 1A

8 Lionheart Two Anita Kenny9:00 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

53 Alejandro de la Vega Cindy Barnes9:08 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

51 Keeta Marie Yvonne Hawkins9:16 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

9 Montana Gold Hilary Allen9:24 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

17 Just Too Neate Angela Meikle9:32 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

9:40 a.m.12/4 Entry

32 Magnum Martin Cribbin9:48 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

14 Kahu Rebecca Cato9:56 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

44 Hooray Henry Libby Schultz10:04 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

59 Gumbee Julie Whiu10:12 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

15 Divine Magic Sue Pennington10:20 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

10:28 a.m.12/4 Break

55 Mink DeVille Celia Pickens10:48 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

19 Johnny mary hurst10:56 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

11 It Takes Two Jenna Crowley11:04 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

46 Charlie Natalie Lorenz11:12 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

22 Johnny Bravo Hannah Burden11:20 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

48 Buddy Ruth Labb11:28 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

12 San Mateo Scorpio Chrissy Johnston11:36 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

13 Midnight Express Bryan Walker11:44 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

3 September Morn Deborah McClurg11:52 a.m.12/4 Entry 3

33 Stars Aligned Jamie King12:00 p.m.12/4 Entry 3

2 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes12:08 p.m.12/4 Entry 3

86 Surveillance Jessie Montgomery12:16 p.m.12/4 Entry 3
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Arena: 3



Back No Horse RiderTime

Waitemata Riding Club Dressage Day 4 - Riders over 21years

Class

Arena: 4    Class: 4 Level 1C

25 Amberley Aromac Kelly Harness9:00 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

34 Romeo Sophie Marks9:08 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

54 Sylvester Coral Morrison9:16 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

14 Kahu Rebecca Cato9:24 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

8 Lionheart Two Anita Kenny9:32 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

53 Alejandro de la Vega Cindy Barnes9:40 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

51 Keeta Marie Yvonne Hawkins9:48 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

9 Montana Gold Hilary Allen9:56 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

17 Just Too Neate Angela Meikle10:04 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

32 Magnum Martin Cribbin10:12 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

55 Mink DeVille Celia Pickens10:20 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

10:28 a.m.12/4 Break

15 Divine Magic Sue Pennington10:48 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

22 Johnny Bravo Hannah Burden10:56 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

12 San Mateo Scorpio Chrissy Johnston11:04 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

5 Panhandle Gold Kim Niblett11:12 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

59 Gumbee Julie Whiu11:20 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

19 Johnny mary hurst11:28 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

11 It Takes Two Jenna Crowley11:36 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

46 Charlie Natalie Lorenz11:44 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

39 Frosty Cotter Marianne Cotter11:52 a.m.12/4 Entry 4

24 Sammy Emma Forster12:00 p.m.12/4 Entry 4

41 To Be Confirmed Sarah Vernon12:08 p.m.12/4 Entry 4

12:16 p.m.12/4 Entry
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Arena: 4


